HSC303
HIGH SPEED COUPLER
PROFIBUS DP/PA
USER'S MANUAL
H S C 3 0 3 M E
web: www.smar.com/contactus.asp
Specifications and information are subject to change without notice.

	Description
	Characteristics and Module Limits
	Ordering Code
	Technical Specifications
	Indication LEDs
	Installation
	Installing Modules in the Rack
	Dimensional drawing
	Using the HSC303-2 coupler
	Using the HSC303-4 coupler
	Application scenarios
	Scenario 1 – DF50/HSC303/DF52/DF53 – Up to 4 channels of 340 mA/channel
	Scenario 2 – DF50/HSC303/DF52/DF98 – 2 channels of up to 500 mA/channel
	Scenario 3 – DF50/HSC303/DF52/DF98/DF52/DF98 – Up to 4 channels of 500 mA/channel